Event Date
8/8/16
8/9/16
8/13/16
8/22/16
8/22/16
9/6/16
9/10/16
9/10/16
9/12/16
9/14/16
9/15/16
9/17/16
9/17/16
9/17 or 24/16
9/17/16
9/17/16
9/18/16
9/19/16
9/20/16
9/21/16
9/24/16
9/24/16
9/24/16
9/24/16
9/27/16
10/1/16
10/1/16
10/1/16
10/1/16
10/8/16

2016-2017 Calendar of Events
Draft #3 — Revised as of June 3, 2016

This calendar will be updated and expanded throughout the summer as dates are finalized and made available
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Site

Catholic High
Greenacres Middle
Crowne Plaza BR
Fontainebleau High
Fontainebleau High
Mt. Carmel Academy
Cabrini

Caddo Magnet HS
Cathedral Carmel
Covington High

District Vocal Meeting

District Fall Meeting

Conference and Regional Planning Meeting
District VVocal Director Meeting
Instrumental Director Meeting

District Vocal Meeting

Senior High Mixer (Vocal)

First Round Vocal All-State Auditions
SLBDA District Meeting

First Round All-State String Auditions
Deadline for Parkway Marching Contest Entry

First Round Vocal Auditions Catholic High
All-State Jazz Band Taping/Audition Central High
First Round Vocal All-State Auditions Brother Martin
First Round All-State Band Auditions S.L.U.

First Round Vocal All-State/Sr. High Choir Audition S. L. U.

District Marching Assessment Entry Due

Instrumental Meeting Dutchtown Middle
First Round Vocal All-State Auditions Lafayette High
Deadline for Jazz and Orchestra Division Audition Received

First Round Instrumental All-State Auditions TBA
Bandboree Marching Band Performances St. Thomas More
First Round Wind/Percussion All-State Auditions LSU

First Round Inst. All-State

Fee Deadline for 2" Round All-State Band and Vocal
LMEA Board Meeting

Vermilion Parish Marching Festival

Pickering Marching Festival

Vocal Help Session Choir (2" Round)

2" Round All-State Auditions

Parkway High

Crowne Plaza B. Rouge
JH Williams

Pickering High
Fontainebleau High
Pineville High

Chairman
Steve Galliano
Cheryl Corkran
Fran Hebert
Paula Vickers
Neal Naquin
Guy Wood

Jennifer Jackson
Jude Gaspard

Neal Naquin
Mark Minton
Steve Galliano
McGibney/Bordelon
TBA

Rossi DiBenedetto
Nathan Sumrall
Mark Minton
Richard Bresowar
Fran Hebert

Lee Hicks/Katrice LaCour

Brett Babineaux
Scotty Walker
Richard Bresowar
Mark Minton
Neal Naquin

Fran Hebert

Tim Farnsworth
Roland Smith
Ashley Lemmier
Fran Hebert

Entry Deadline/Time
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
9:30 a.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
1-4 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
6:30 p.m.
9/2/16

TBA
TBA

9/2/16
8/26/16

6:30 p.m.
8:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.
9/16/16

8a.m.

9:30 a.m.
9/2/16

9 a.m—noon



10/8/16
10/10/16
10/15/16
10/15/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/22/16
10/22/16
10/22/16
10/25/16
10/28/16
10/29/16
10/29/16
11/2/16
11/3-5/16
11/4/16
11/8/16
11/11-12/16
11/11/16
11/16/16
11/17-21/16
11/17/16
12/3/16
12/3/16
12/10/16
12/10/16
12/10/16
12/17/16
17717
1/10/17
1/11/16
1/12-14/17
1/12-14/17
1/12/17
1/14/17
1/17/17
1/19-21/17
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Delcambre Marching Festival

District High School Honor Choir Performance
DeRidder Marching Festival

Parkway Marching Contest

SLBDA District Marching Festival

District Marching Band Assessment

McNeese Showdown and Sundown Marching Fest.
Jr. High District Honor Choir Auditions
Elementary District Honor Choir Auditions
Rain Date District Marching Band Assessment
District Honor Choir

Louisiana Showcase of Marching Bands
Sulphur Marching Festival

Senior High M/W Honor Choir

LA ACDA Fall Vocal Conference

All District Honor Choir Fees and Forms Due
District Honor Band Meeting

Middle School Honor Band Auditions

St. Tammany Parish Honor Band Auditions

St. Tammany Parish Honor Band Rehearsal
LMEA State Music Conference and All-State
St. Tammany Parish Honor Band Rehearsal/Concert
Elementary Honor Band Auditions

District Middle School Honor Band Auditions
District High School Honor Band Auditions
Honor Band Auditions

Jr. High District Honor Band Auditions

High School Honor Band Auditions

LMEA Board Meeting

District MS Honor Band Rehearsal

District Youth and Senior Honor Choir Auditions
Middle School Honor Band Activities

District IV Honor Band Weekend and Concert
Elementary, Junior, Senior M/W HC Sectionals
Sr. High District Honor Band Auditions
District Honor Band Reading Rehearsal

High School Honor Band Activities

Delcambre High
ULL Angelle Hall
DeRidder High School
Parkway High

ULL Cajun Field
Haughton High
McNeese State
Fontainebleau Jr.
Fontainebleau Jr.
Haughton High
TBA

ULL Cajun Field
Sulphur High School
Northshore High

Hilton Riverside/First Baptist of New Orleans

East Ascension
Broussard Middle
Covington High
Covington High
Crowne Plaza B. Rouge
Covington High

Cecil Picard Elementary

Cope Middle

Bossier High

East Ascension
Monteleone Jr. High
Lafayette High

Crowne Plaza B. Rouge
Denham Jr. High

Lusher Charter Freret C.

ULL Angelle Hall
SELU

Fontainebleau High/Jr H.

Ponchatoula High
Parkway High
ULL Angelle Hall

Joshua Stearman 9/9/16

Fran Hebert 7:00 p.m.
Carolyn Herrington

Mark Minton 12 noon

Jude Gaspard 9/16/16

Kevin Williams 4 p.m.

Jay Jacobs

Becky McLain 9/22/16

Paula Vickers 9/22/16

Kevin Williams 4p.m.

Zakk Owens 9:00 a.m.
Lafayette Music 8:00 a.m.

Tim McMillen

Nathan Sumrall 10/28/16
Honor Chair 11/4/16

Katie Codina 6:30 p.m.
Babineaux/Leblanc 10/7/16

Neal Naquin 11/2/16

Neal Naquin 6:00-8:30 p.m.
Fran Hebert

Neal Naquin Concert 7:00 p.m.
Kaye Broussard 11/4/16

Kevin Rabon 8:00 a.m.
Chris Hand 8:00 a.m.
Katie Codina 11/8/16
Lancaster/Miller 8:30 a.m.
Scotty Walker 11/18/16

Fran Hebert 9:30 a.m.
Ryan Benoit 6:30-8:30 p.m.

Babineaux/LeBlanc/Broussard
Katie Codina schedule on districtiv.org
Sumrall/McLain Vickers

James Square 1/6/17
Chris Hand 6:00 p.m.
Scotty Walker



1/19-21/17
1/19/17
1/21-23/17
1/23/17
1/23/17
1/26-28/17
1/26-28/17
1/26/17
1727117
1/27/17
1/28/17
1/28/17
1/29-2/5/17
2/2-4/17
2/2-4/17
2/6/17
2/18/17
2/22/17
3/2-3/17
3/8-9/17
3/8-12/17
3/13/17
3/13/17
3/14/17
3/14-15/17
3/14-16/17
3/14-15/17
3/14-16/17
3/16-17/17
3/16-17/17
3/17-18/17
3/22/17
3/23-24/17
3/24/17
4/1/17
4/1/17
4/1/17
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District High Honor Band Rehearsal and Concert
Elementary, Junior, Senior M/W HC Sectionals
Junior and Senior High Honor Band Rehearsals
District Honor Band Concerts

Instrumental Director Meeting

Vermilion Parish Honor Band Activities

District M. S. Honor Bands Rehearsal and Concert
Elem, Jr Hi, Sr Hi W/M Honor Choir Rehearsals
Vocal Directors’ Meeting

Elem, Jr Hi, Sr Hi W/M Honor Choir Rehearsals
District Honor Choir Rehearsals and Concert
District Senior and Jr. Honor Jazz Band Auditions
Senior Honor Chorus: Youth and Senior High
Vermilion Parish Honor Choir Activities

District Honor Jazz Band Rehearsals and Concerts
SLBDA District Meeting

District Solo and Ensemble Assessment

Vocal Solo and Ensemble Assessment

Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment

Orchestra Large Ensemble Assessment

ACDA National Convention

Vocal High School Large Ensemble Assessment
Multi-District Orchestra MPA

Vocal Elem/Middle Large Ensemble Assessment
Instrumental H. S. Large Ensemble Assessment
Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment MPA
Instrumental High School Large Ensemble MPA
Band Large Ensemble Assessment

Instrumental Middle Large Ensemble Assessment
Instrumental Middle School Large Ensemble MPA
Loyola Choir Festival

Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment

Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment

Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment

Entry Deadline for State Regional Assessments
LSU State Vocal Rally

Baton Rouge Beginner Honor Band

Parkway High
Fontainebleau High/Jr H.
SLU

S.L.U

S.L.U

Abbeville High

Byrd High
Ponchatoula High/FBC
Ponchatoula High/FBC
Ponchatoula High/FBC
Ponchatoula High
Fontainebleau High
Loyola

TBA

Fontainebleau High
Cathedral Carmel
Captain Shreve

TBA

Kingston Hwy Church
Caddo Middle Magnet
Minneapolis, MN
ULL Angelle Hall
Baton Rouge High

Chris Hand
Sumrall/McLain Vickers
Lancaster/Square
Lancaster/Square

Neal Naquin

Madeline Dehart

Lea Aymor
Sumrall/McLain/Vickers
Paula Vickers
Sumrall/McLain/Vickers
Stephanie Robertson
Lee Hicks

TBA

Madeline Dehart

Lee Hicks

Jude Gaspard

TBA

Louise LaBruyere
Michelle Deslattes
Elaine Webb

Fran Hebert
Chris Frazier

Asbury Methodist Church Fran Hebert

ULL Angelle Hall
First Baptist Church
Zachary High School
Southwood High
ULL Angelle Hall
Zachary High School
Loyola
Fontainebleau High
Fontainebleau High
UNO

Bruce Lambert

LSU School of Music
Sherwood Middle

Brett Babineaux
Dana Lux
Richard Bresowar
Lenard Holden
Brett Babineaux
Richard Bresowar

Neal Naquin

Naquin/Hicks
Guy Wood

Bardie Roberts

6:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

TBA

1/19/17

6:30 p.m.
8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

2/10/17
1/30/17
2/10/17
2/10/17
1/30/17
1/30/17

2/10/17
1/30/17

3/10/17
3/10/17



4/TBA/L7
4/24-28/17
4/24-28/17
4/24-28/17
4/24-28/17
5/6/17
5/9/17
5/15/17
5/16/17
5/20/17
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Vocal Directors Meeting (food provided)
State Band Assessment Southwest Region
State Band Assessment Southeast Region
State Choir Assessment Southwest Region
State Choir Assessment Southeast Region
District Solo and Ensemble Assessment
District Vocal Meeting

Band Director Meeting

LMEA District Meeting

LMEA Board Meeting

Fontainebleau Jr. High
Baton Rouge High

C. Lafourche/Hahnville
1st Baptist Baton Rouge
Central Lafourche High
Greenacres Middle
Sacred Heart
Fontainebleau High
Rusheon Middle School
Crowne Plaza B. Rouge

Paula Vickers
Bruce Lambert
Bruce Lambert
Bruce Lambert
Bruce Lambert
Cheryl Corkran
Guy Wood
Neal Naquin
Lea Aymor
Fran Hebert

6:30 p.m.
4/1/17
4/1/17
4/1/17
3/24/17
8:00 a.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
9:30 a.m.



