2016-2017 Calendar of Events

Draft #3 – Revised as of June 3, 2016

This calendar will be updated and expanded throughout the summer as dates are finalized and made available

Event Date	District	Event	Site	Chairman	Entry Deadline/Time
8/8/16	IV	District Vocal Meeting	Catholic High	Steve Galliano	6:00 p.m.
8/9/16	VIII	District Fall Meeting	Greenacres Middle	Cheryl Corkran	6:30 p.m.
8/13/16	STATE	Conference and Regional Planning Meeting	Crowne Plaza BR	Fran Hebert	9:30 a.m.
8/22/16	IX	District Vocal Director Meeting	Fontainebleau High	Paula Vickers	6:30 p.m.
8/22/16	IX	Instrumental Director Meeting	Fontainebleau High	Neal Naquin	6:00 p.m.
9/6/16	VI	District Vocal Meeting	Mt. Carmel Academy	Guy Wood	6:30 p.m.
9/10/16	VI	Senior High Mixer (Vocal)	Cabrini		1-4 p.m.
9/10/16	VIII	First Round Vocal All-State Auditions	Caddo Magnet HS	Jennifer Jackson	9:00 a.m.
9/12/16	III	SLBDA District Meeting	Cathedral Carmel	Jude Gaspard	6:30 p.m.
9/14/16	IX	First Round All-State String Auditions	Covington High	Neal Naquin	9/2/16
9/15/16	VIII	Deadline for Parkway Marching Contest Entry		Mark Minton	
9/17/16	IV	First Round Vocal Auditions	Catholic High	Steve Galliano	TBA
9/17/16	IV	All-State Jazz Band Taping/Audition	Central High	McGibney/Bordelon	TBA
9/17 or 24/16	VI	First Round Vocal All-State Auditions	Brother Martin	TBA	
9/17/16	IX	First Round All-State Band Auditions	S. L. U.	Rossi DiBenedetto	9/2/16
9/17/16	IX	First Round Vocal All-State/Sr. High Choir Audition	n S. L. U.	Nathan Sumrall	8/26/16
9/18/16	VIII	District Marching Assessment Entry Due		Mark Minton	
9/19/16	IV	Instrumental Meeting	Dutchtown Middle	Richard Bresowar	6:30 p.m.
9/20/16	III	First Round Vocal All-State Auditions	Lafayette High	Fran Hebert	
9/21/16	STATE	Deadline for Jazz and Orchestra Division Audition F	Received	Lee Hicks/Katrice LaCou	
9/24/16	III	First Round Instrumental All-State Auditions	TBA	Brett Babineaux	8:00 a.m.
9/24/16	III	Bandboree Marching Band Performances	St. Thomas More	Scotty Walker	6:00 p.m.
9/24/16	IV	First Round Wind/Percussion All-State Auditions	LSU	Richard Bresowar	9/16/16
9/24/16	VIII	First Round Inst. All-State	Parkway High	Mark Minton	8 a.m.
9/27/16	IX	Fee Deadline for 2 nd Round All-State Band and Voc	al	Neal Naquin	
10/1/16	STATE	LMEA Board Meeting	Crowne Plaza B. Rouge	Fran Hebert	9:30 a.m.
10/1/16	III	Vermilion Parish Marching Festival	JH Williams	Tim Farnsworth	9/2/16
10/1/16	V	Pickering Marching Festival	Pickering High	Roland Smith	
10/1/16	IX	Vocal Help Session Choir (2 nd Round)	Fontainebleau High	Ashley Lemmier	9 a.m – noon
10/8/16	STATE	2 nd Round All-State Auditions	Pineville High	Fran Hebert	

10/8/16	III	Delcambre Marching Festival	Delcambre High	Joshua Stearman	9/9/16
10/10/16	III	District High School Honor Choir Performance	ULL Angelle Hall	Fran Hebert	7:00 p.m.
10/15/16	V	DeRidder Marching Festival	DeRidder High School	Carolyn Herrington	L
10/15/16	VIII	Parkway Marching Contest	Parkway High	Mark Minton	12 noon
10/18/16	III	SLBDA District Marching Festival	ULL Cajun Field	Jude Gaspard	9/16/16
10/18/16	VIII	District Marching Band Assessment	Haughton High	Kevin Williams	4 p.m.
10/22/16	V	McNeese Showdown and Sundown Marching Fest.	McNeese State	Jay Jacobs	-
10/22/16	IX	Jr. High District Honor Choir Auditions	Fontainebleau Jr.	Becky McLain	9/22/16
10/22/16	IX	Elementary District Honor Choir Auditions	Fontainebleau Jr.	Paula Vickers	9/22/16
10/25/16	VIII	Rain Date District Marching Band Assessment	Haughton High	Kevin Williams	4 p.m.
10/28/16	VIII	District Honor Choir	TBA	Zakk Owens	9:00 a.m.
10/29/16	III	Louisiana Showcase of Marching Bands	ULL Cajun Field	Lafayette Music	8:00 a.m.
10/29/16	V	Sulphur Marching Festival	Sulphur High School	Tim McMillen	
11/2/16	IX	Senior High M/W Honor Choir	Northshore High	Nathan Sumrall	10/28/16
11/3-5/16	STATE	LA ACDA Fall Vocal Conference	Hilton Riverside/First Bag	otist of New Orleans	
11/4/16	IX	All District Honor Choir Fees and Forms Due		Honor Chair	11/4/16
11/8/16	IV	District Honor Band Meeting	East Ascension	Katie Codina	6:30 p.m.
11/11-12/16	III	Middle School Honor Band Auditions	Broussard Middle	Babineaux/Leblanc	10/7/16
11/11/16	IX	St. Tammany Parish Honor Band Auditions	Covington High	Neal Naquin	11/2/16
11/16/16	IX	St. Tammany Parish Honor Band Rehearsal	Covington High	Neal Naquin	6:00-8:30 p.m.
11/17-21/16	STATE	LMEA State Music Conference and All-State	Crowne Plaza B. Rouge	Fran Hebert	
11/17/16	IX	St. Tammany Parish Honor Band Rehearsal/Concert	Covington High	Neal Naquin	Concert 7:00 p.m.
12/3/16	III	Elementary Honor Band Auditions	Cecil Picard Elementary	Kaye Broussard	11/4/16
12/3/16	VIII	District Middle School Honor Band Auditions	Cope Middle	Kevin Rabon	8:00 a.m.
12/10/16	VIII	District High School Honor Band Auditions	Bossier High	Chris Hand	8:00 a.m.
12/10/16	IV	Honor Band Auditions	East Ascension	Katie Codina	11/8/16
12/10/16	IX	Jr. High District Honor Band Auditions	Monteleone Jr. High	Lancaster/Miller	8:30 a.m.
12/17/16	III	High School Honor Band Auditions	Lafayette High	Scotty Walker	11/18/16
1/7/17	STATE	LMEA Board Meeting	Crowne Plaza B. Rouge	Fran Hebert	9:30 a.m.
1/10/17	IV	District MS Honor Band Rehearsal	Denham Jr. High	Ryan Benoit	6:30-8:30 p.m.
1/11/16	VI	District Youth and Senior Honor Choir Auditions	Lusher Charter Freret C.		
1/12-14/17	III	Middle School Honor Band Activities	ULL Angelle Hall	Babineaux/LeBlanc/Brous	
1/12-14/17	IV	District IV Honor Band Weekend and Concert	SELU	Katie Codina	schedule on districtiv.org
1/12/17	IX	Elementary, Junior, Senior M/W HC Sectionals	Fontainebleau High/Jr H.	Sumrall/McLain Vickers	
1/14/17	IX	Sr. High District Honor Band Auditions	Ponchatoula High	James Square	1/6/17
1/17/17	VIII	District Honor Band Reading Rehearsal	Parkway High	Chris Hand	6:00 p.m.
1/19-21/17	III	High School Honor Band Activities	ULL Angelle Hall	Scotty Walker	

1/19-21/17	VIII	District High Honor Band Rehearsal and Concert	Parkway High	Chris Hand	6:00 p.m.
1/19/17	IX	Elementary, Junior, Senior M/W HC Sectionals	Fontainebleau High/Jr H.	Sumrall/McLain Vickers	
1/21-23/17	IX	Junior and Senior High Honor Band Rehearsals	SLU	Lancaster/Square	
1/23/17	IX	District Honor Band Concerts	S. L. U.	Lancaster/Square	
1/23/17	IX	Instrumental Director Meeting	S. L. U.	Neal Naquin	9:30 a.m.
1/26-28/17	III	Vermilion Parish Honor Band Activities	Abbeville High	Madeline Dehart	
1/26-28/17	VIII	District M. S. Honor Bands Rehearsal and Concert	Byrd High	Lea Aymor	TBA
1/26/17	IX	Elem, Jr Hi, Sr Hi W/M Honor Choir Rehearsals	Ponchatoula High/FBC	Sumrall/McLain/Vickers	
1/27/17	IX	Vocal Directors' Meeting	Ponchatoula High/FBC	Paula Vickers	
1/27/17	IX	Elem, Jr Hi, Sr Hi W/M Honor Choir Rehearsals	Ponchatoula High/FBC	Sumrall/McLain/Vickers	
1/28/17	IX	District Honor Choir Rehearsals and Concert	Ponchatoula High	Stephanie Robertson	
1/28/17	IX	District Senior and Jr. Honor Jazz Band Auditions	Fontainebleau High	Lee Hicks	1/19/17
1/29-2/5/17	VI	Senior Honor Chorus: Youth and Senior High	Loyola	TBA	
2/2-4/17	III	Vermilion Parish Honor Choir Activities	TBA	Madeline Dehart	
2/2-4/17	IX	District Honor Jazz Band Rehearsals and Concerts	Fontainebleau High	Lee Hicks	
2/6/17	III	SLBDA District Meeting	Cathedral Carmel	Jude Gaspard	6:30 p.m.
2/18/17	VIII	District Solo and Ensemble Assessment	Captain Shreve	TBA	8:00 a.m.
2/22/17	VI	Vocal Solo and Ensemble Assessment	TBA	Louise LaBruyere	
3/2-3/17	VIII	Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment	Kingston Hwy Church	Michelle Deslattes	8:00 a.m.
3/8-9/17	VIII	Orchestra Large Ensemble Assessment	Caddo Middle Magnet	Elaine Webb	8:00 a.m.
3/8-12/17	STATE	ACDA National Convention	Minneapolis, MN		
3/13/17	III	Vocal High School Large Ensemble Assessment	ULL Angelle Hall	Fran Hebert	2/10/17
3/13/17	IV	Multi-District Orchestra MPA	Baton Rouge High	Chris Frazier	1/30/17
3/14/17	III	Vocal Elem/Middle Large Ensemble Assessment	Asbury Methodist Church	Fran Hebert	2/10/17
3/14-15/17	III	Instrumental H. S. Large Ensemble Assessment	ULL Angelle Hall	Brett Babineaux	2/10/17
3/14-16/17	IV	Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment MPA	First Baptist Church	Dana Lux	1/30/17
3/14-15/17	IV	Instrumental High School Large Ensemble MPA	Zachary High School	Richard Bresowar	1/30/17
3/14-16/17	VIII	Band Large Ensemble Assessment	Southwood High	Lenard Holden	
3/16-17/17	III	Instrumental Middle Large Ensemble Assessment	ULL Angelle Hall	Brett Babineaux	2/10/17
3/16-17/17	IV	Instrumental Middle School Large Ensemble MPA	Zachary High School	Richard Bresowar	1/30/17
3/17-18/17	VI	Loyola Choir Festival	Loyola		
3/22/17	IX	Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment	Fontainebleau High	Neal Naquin	3/10/17
3/23-24/17	IX	Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment	Fontainebleau High	Naquin/Hicks	3/10/17
3/24/17	VI	Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment	UNO	Guy Wood	
4/1/17		Entry Deadline for State Regional Assessments	Bruce Lambert		
4/1/17	STATE	LSU State Vocal Rally	LSU School of Music		
4/1/17	IV	Baton Rouge Beginner Honor Band	Sherwood Middle	Bardie Roberts	

4/TBA/17		Vocal Directors Meeting (food provided)	Fontainebleau Jr. High	Paula Vickers
4/24-28/17		State Band Assessment Southwest Region	Baton Rouge High	Bruce Lambert
4/24-28/17		State Band Assessment Southeast Region	C. Lafourche/Hahnville	Bruce Lambert
4/24-28/17 4/24-28/17 4/24-28/17	STATE	State Choir Assessment Southeast Region State Choir Assessment Southeast Region	1st Baptist Baton Rouge Central Lafourche High	Bruce Lambert Bruce Lambert
5/6/17	VIII	District Solo and Ensemble Assessment	Greenacres Middle	Cheryl Corkran
5/9/17	VI	District Vocal Meeting	Sacred Heart	Guy Wood
5/15/17	IX	Band Director Meeting	Fontainebleau High	Neal Naquin
5/16/17	VIII	LMEA District Meeting	Rusheon Middle School	Lea Aymor
5/20/17		LMEA Board Meeting	Crowne Plaza B. Rouge	Fran Hebert

6:30 p.m. 4/1/17 4/1/17 4/1/17

3/24/17

8:00 a.m. 6:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 9:30 a.m.